
Resultatlista DM Standardpistol 2000-06-20 

Klass H60

1 Börje Älvebrand Mälarhöjdens Ps 186 188 181 555
2 Per Sjöquist Sthlmspolisens Skf 180 181 173 534
3 Hans Arenpalm Bromma Pk 185 174 167 526
4 Åke Bergroth Salems Pk 165 160 154 479
5 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 177 148 144 469

Klass H50

1 Kjell Sundell Håtuna Pssk 193 190 181 564
2 Bertie Hayden Håtuna Pssk 184 182 181 547
3 Peter Siegel Atlas Copco Pk 183 183 173 539
4 Christer Engström Upplands Väsby Psk 180 179 176 535
5 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 178 178 178 534
6 Jan Johansson Mälarhöjdens Ps 172 179 170 521
7 Ulf Starner Sthlmspolisens Skf 182 171 150 503
8 Bertil Åkerlind Atlas Copco Pk 161 155 148 464

Klass H

1 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco Pk 196 195 178 569
2 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby Psk 196 188 184 568
3 Alexander Mandusic Södertälje Pk 189 182 186 557
4 Kenneth Karlsson Österåker Sk 194 188 172 554
5 Anders Thurebrand Handens Psk 191 178 183 552
6 Göran Engström Håtuna Pssk 188 186 177 551
7 Curt Johansson Sthlmspolisens Skf 188 180 182 550
8 Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk 191 182 177 550
9 Henry Joona Örlogsberga Skf 184 186 179 549

10 Hans Söderqvist Atlas Copco Pk 189 185 173 547
11 Stig Nyberg Spånga-Hässelby Pk 189 183 175 547
12 Göran Johansson Sthlmspolisens Skf 187 187 172 546
13 Niclas Blomgren Spånga-Hässelby Pk 182 182 180 544
14 Jan Stener Sthlmspolisens Skf 185 179 177 541
15 Peter Lundberg Sthlmspolisens Skf 190 179 172 541
16 Håkan Sjöberg Livgardets Skf 180 182 177 539
17 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco Pk 190 178 170 538
18 Daniel Dziuba Salems Pk 184 178 174 536
19 Håkan Björn Spånga Hässelby Pk 188 171 173 532
20 Joel Ingo Håtuna Pssk 185 179 165 529
21 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby Psk 177 180 168 525
22 Jan Österman Örlogsberga Skf 181 167 167 515
23 Ingemar Frovall Sthlmspolisens Skf 188 170 157 515
24 Kari Sauko Salems Pk 189 167 148 504
25 Johan Skoglund Mälarhöjdens Ps 171 178 152 501
26 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Össeby Pk 167 170 128 465

Klass D

1 Anneli Johansson Sthlmspolisens Skf 192 182 175 549
2 Lena Lindh Atlas Copco Pk 188 178 179 545
3 Ulrika Hammarström Mälarhöjdens Ps 186 177 182 545
4 Marie Pahl Österåker Sk 189 183 173 545
5 Liselott Såmark Sthlmspolisens Skf 188 181 172 541
6 Jennie Brännström Mälarhöjdens Ps 184 179 177 540
7 Teresa Engström Upplands Väsby Psk 182 176 170 528
8 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 184 174 170 528



9 Katarina Henriques Upplands Väsby Psk 185 170 163 518
10 Ann-Marie Kassmo Sthlmspolisens Skf 182 163 149 494

Resultat från lagtävlingen
Herrar

1. Atlas Copco Pk 1654

Tomas Hämäläinen 569
Hans Söderqvist 547
Thomas Dahlberg 538

2. Håtuna Pssk 1644

Kjell Sundell 564
Göran Engström 551
Joel Ingo 529

3. Upplands Väsby Psk 1643

Åke Nordin 568
Thomas Bäverlid 550
Lars Adsjö 525

4. Stockholmspolisens Skf 1632

Curt Johansson 550
Jan Stener 541
Peter Lundberg 541

5. Salems Pk 1519

Daniel Dziuba 536
Kari Sauko 504
Åke Bergroth 479

Damer

1. Stockholmspolisens Skf 1584

Anneli Johansson 549
Liselotte Såmark 541
Ann-Marie Kassmo 494

2. Upplands Väsby Psk 1046

Teresa Engström 528
Katarina Henriques 518

Herrar 50

1. Mälarhöjdens Ps 1076

Börje Älvebrand 555
Jan Johansson 521

2. Upplands Väsby Psk 1069

Christer Engström 535
Ove Andersson 534

3. Atlas Copco Pk 1003

Peter Siegel 539
Bertil Åkerlind 464


